30 square feet of bluestone flagging, relaid. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is one bun. 
dred and fifty (150) consecutive working days. 

The amount of security required for the per-
formance of the contract is Eleven Thousand 
Four Hundred Dollars ($11,400), and the amount 
of deposit accompanying the bid shall be five 
(51 per cent. of the amount of security. 

The bidder shall state the price of each item 
contained in the Engineer's estimate. The bids 
will be compared and the contract awarded at a

[...]

complete. 

200 cubic yards of concrete foundation. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is fifty (50) 
consecutive working days. 

The amount of security required for the per-
formance of the contract is Sixteen Thousand 
Dollars ($16,000), and the amount of deposit 
accompanying the bid shall be five (5) per cent. 
of the amount of security. 

The bidder shall state the price of each item 
contained in the Engineer's estimate. The bids 
will be compared and the contract awarded at a